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Description

200004100001
17391

04/10/2000
12:49:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

18 69 200004100001
17381

Lot#:33 Blk:2
Book:18 Pg:69
Desc:2000-
11738

200011030003
81381

11/03/2000
09:07:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

3 113 200010040003
48441

Lot#:11 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:113
Desc:2000-
34844

200103010000
70841

03/01/2001
11:04:54

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200006280002
16191

200103060000
76321

03/06/2001
06:55:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

27 55 200101110000
13141

Lot#:408
Book:27 Pg:55
Desc:2001-
01314

200103220001
03541

03/22/2001
08:08:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

26 49 200103220001
03531

Lot#:319
Book:26 Pg:49
Desc:2001-
10353

200104060001
31161

04/06/2001
01:49:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

17 59 200103160000
94191

Lot#:22
Book:17 Pg:59
Desc:2001-
09419

200105300002
17011

05/30/2001
07:16:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

200005100001
53941

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:2000-
15394

200106050002
27661

06/05/2001
10:18:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

15 47 200106050002
27651

Lot#:4 Book:15
Pg:47
Desc:2001-
22765

200106060002
29771

06/06/2001
10:02:23

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

21 112 Lot#:27
Book:21
Pg:112
Desc:SEE
INST

200107020002
71591

07/02/2001
12:47:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

20 32 200103190000
97661

Lot#:80
Book:20 Pg:32
Desc:2001-
9766

200107100002
84461

07/10/2001
08:34:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200107100002
84451

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST    2001-
28445

200107100002
86261

07/10/2001
12:22:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NOVICK,
DENISA DAY

200109070003
86921

09/07/2001
01:07:21

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

15 64 200106190002
51511

Lot#:6 Book:15
Pg:64
Desc:2001-
25151



200109070003
86881

09/07/2001
12:58:35

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

20 32 200109070003
86871

Lot#:57
Book:20 Pg:32
Desc:2001-
38687

200111130004
89971

11/13/2001
11:37:16

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

8 18 200111130004
89961

Lot#:4 Blk:5
Book:8 Pg:18
Desc:2001-
48996

200111210005
05631

11/21/2001
01:46:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

22 51 200111210005
05621

Lot#:328
Book:22 Pg:51
Desc:2001-
50562

200112030005
21411

12/03/2001
10:13:31

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PAINTER,
DAVID F

200005100001
53941

200203120001
18011

03/12/2002
10:32:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

19 14 200203120001
18001

Lot#:26 Blk:1
Book:19 Pg:14
Desc:2002-
11800

200203130001
20881

03/13/2002
01:21:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200203130001
20871

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:2002-
12087

200204110001
69551

04/11/2002
12:18:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200112060005
28941

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:2001-
52894

200303110001
45900

03/11/2003
08:40:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KENDRICK,
WILLIAM
CHRISTOPHE
R

200201150000
26491

200303260001
80340

03/26/2003
12:45:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WALDROP,
JAMES S

200103220001
03541

200304170002
34570

04/17/2003
12:44:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GRESHAM,
WILLIAM B JR

200105180002
01751

200304240002
53260

04/24/2003
01:28:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHOI, SEUNG
W

200009050003
02811

200305010002
68400

05/01/2003
01:33:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
RYAN C

200007240002
48471

200305060002
80480

05/06/2003
01:58:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DABBS,
MICHAEL

200201100000
18541

200305060002
80490

05/06/2003
01:59:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WORTHINGTO
N, ALLAN D

200111070004
83471

200306040003
47030

06/04/2003
12:37:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAY, SHAWN
G

200107100002
85421



200306130003
71790

06/13/2003
10:07:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DOYLE, SEAN
M

200103070000
80301

200306300004
09390

06/30/2003
02:41:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STAAS, JAY
KARL

200108280003
69771


