	Se	arch Crite	ria Filters	Applied: N	lame= BR	ANCH BA		ND TRUS		NY;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200004100001 17391	04/10/2000 12:49:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES			18	69	200004100001 17381	Lot#:33 Blk:2 Book:18 Pg:69 Desc:2000- 11738
200011030003 81381	11/03/2000 09:07:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			3	113	200010040003 48441	Lot#:11 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:113 Desc:2000- 34844
200103010000 70841	03/01/2001 11:04:54	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200006280002 16191	
200103060000 76321	03/06/2001 06:55:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			27	55	200101110000 13141	Lot#:408 Book:27 Pg:55 Desc:2001- 01314
200103220001 03541	03/22/2001 08:08:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			26	49	200103220001 03531	Lot#:319 Book:26 Pg:49 Desc:2001- 10353
200104060001 31161	04/06/2001 01:49:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			17	59	200103160000 94191	Lot#:22 Book:17 Pg:59 Desc:2001- 09419
200105300002 17011	05/30/2001 07:16:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP					200005100001 53941	Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:2000- 15394
200106050002 27661	06/05/2001 10:18:05	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			15	47	200106050002 27651	Lot#:4 Book:15 Pg:47 Desc:2001- 22765
200106060002 29771	06/06/2001 10:02:23	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			21	112		Lot#:27 Book:21 Pg:112 Desc:SEE INST
200107020002 71591	07/02/2001 12:47:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			20	32	200103190000 97661	Lot#:80 Book:20 Pg:32 Desc:2001- 9766
200107100002 84461	07/10/2001 08:34:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200107100002 84451	Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST 2001- 28445
200107100002 86261	07/10/2001 12:22:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NOVICK, DENISA DAY						
200109070003 86921	09/07/2001 01:07:21	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			15	64	200106190002 51511	Lot#:6 Book:15 Pg:64 Desc:2001- 25151

		T				1	1			,
200109070003 86881	09/07/2001 12:58:35	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		20	32	200109070003 86871	Lot#:57 Book:20 Pg:32 Desc:2001- 38687
200111130004 89971	11/13/2001 11:37:16	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP		8	18	200111130004 89961	Lot#:4 Blk:5 Book:8 Pg:18 Desc:2001- 48996
200111210005 05631	11/21/2001 01:46:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		22	51	200111210005 05621	Lot#:328 Book:22 Pg:51 Desc:2001- 50562
200112030005 21411	12/03/2001 10:13:31	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PAINTER, DAVID F				200005100001 53941	
200203120001 18011	03/12/2002 10:32:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		19	14	200203120001 18001	Lot#:26 Blk:1 Book:19 Pg:14 Desc:2002- 11800
200203130001 20881	03/13/2002 01:21:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200203130001 20871	Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:2002- 12087
200204110001 69551	04/11/2002 12:18:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200112060005 28941	Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:2001- 52894
200303110001 45900	03/11/2003 08:40:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KENDRICK, WILLIAM CHRISTOPHE R				200201150000 26491	
200303260001 80340	03/26/2003 12:45:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WALDROP, JAMES S				200103220001 03541	
200304170002 34570	04/17/2003 12:44:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GRESHAM, WILLIAM B JR				200105180002 01751	
200304240002 53260	04/24/2003 01:28:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHOI, SEUNG W				200009050003 02811	
200305010002 68400	05/01/2003 01:33:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, RYAN C				200007240002 48471	
200305060002 80480	05/06/2003 01:58:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DABBS, MICHAEL				200201100000 18541	
200305060002 80490	05/06/2003 01:59:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WORTHINGTO N, ALLAN D				200111070004 83471	
200306040003 47030	06/04/2003 12:37:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAY, SHAWN G				200107100002 85421	

200306130003 71790	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	RELEASES	DOYLE, SEAN M			200103070000 80301	
	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	RELEASES	STAAS, JAY KARL			200108280003 69771	